Promodis (/3

Contre couteau 2 trous pour broyeur
del morino bio338d

Référence : P3B10518998

@ trou (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)

Type

Application

Montage sur marque
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

8.5 mm

BIO338D

12 mm

95 mm

Contre couteau

PUGIO 160, 200, 3P, PUGP160, PUGP200, PU3P
DEL MORINO

Origine

1



http://www.tcpdf.org

